
Pavasara Kauss (Daugavpils, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 25/03/2023

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sidlovska Evelina LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'11''71 448
2 Brikova Julija LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'22''26 297
3 Lisenkova Elisa LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'34''46 196

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rudaka Aleksandra LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'14''33 402
2 Dancenko Katrina LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'25''87 261
3 Seslere Eva LAT 2009 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'36''28 185

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kopnaka Jekaterina LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'24''32 275
2 Pilscikova Marija LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'25''10 268
3 Aleksejeva Sofija LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'27''69 245
4 Jefimova Simona LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'35''19 191
5 Gedroite Karolina LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'36''56 183
6 Kirejeva Kristina LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'39''32 168
7 Jerofejeva Darija LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'40''41 163

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curgelis Valerijs LAT 2005 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'57''56 591
2 Draguns Andrejs LAT 2006 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'09''03 343
3 Kulikovskis Alekss LAT 2005 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'11''84 304
4 Kecins Arturs LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'11''91 303

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alhimenko Glebs LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'09''47 336
2 Savickis Nikita LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'09''97 329
3 Stogovs Ilja LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'12''50 296
4 Lobanovs Deniss LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'15''29 264
5 Krasovskis Kirils LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'15''78 259
6 Silovs Danila LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'17''61 241
7 Isakovs Daniels LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'18''55 232
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Pavasara Kauss (Daugavpils, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 25/03/2023

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Magrins Eriks LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'08''68 348
2 Cugunovs Zahars LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'19''04 228
3 Zivuhins Roberts LAT 2010 LAT Spars-Mk 01'22''28 202
4 Lagoiko Valentins LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'23''91 191
5 Sokolovs Mareks LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'28''66 161
6 Pizans Anatolijs LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'28''75 161
7 Tihomirovs Deniss LAT 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'29''16 159
8 Dorozko Ivans LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'35''61 129
9 Umpirovics Roberts LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'36''51 125
10 Munda Edgars LAT 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'40''09 112
11 Egons Alekss Logins LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'43''78 100
12 Horjkovs Marks LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'46''81 92
13 Kiskelis Germans LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'52''62 79
14 Zavadskis Ernests LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'54''72 74

50 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Glotova Adriana LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'43''03 202
2 Kuzmina Ksenija LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'43''36 197
3 Jefimova Undina LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'45''81 167
4 Spicka Ksenija LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'47''91 146
5 Leikuse Liliana LAT 2014 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'50''25 127
6 Komarova Polina LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'51''08 121
7 Slonska Valerija LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'52''83 109
8 Upenika Erika LAT 2014 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'56''22 90
9 Lagutika Lana LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'56''72 88
10 Umbrasko Sofia LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'57''04 86
11 Kravcevica Adelina LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'58''50 80
12 Raiconoka Eleonora LAT 2015 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'58''69 79
13 Cerkovska Adelina LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'59''63 76
14 Jacenko Lana LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'59''89 75
15 Ivanova Ksenija LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'00''56 72
16 Kiselova Emilija LAT 2015 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'01''16 70
17 Mitrofanova Laura LAT 2014 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'03''03 64
18 Shovkun Yuliana UKR 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'06''24 55

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sidlovskis Renars LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'37''97 200
2 Barkevics Damirs LAT 2012 LAT Spars-Mk 00'38''30 195
3 Kostins Daniels LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'42''41 143
4 Stepuls Kristaps LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'42''85 139
5 Kuzmins Jegors LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'42''88 139
6 Zeila Lotars LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'44''11 127
7 Ivanovs Jegors LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'44''66 123
8 Rodionovs Glebs LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'44''91 121
9 Kozarevs Akims LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'45''15 119
10 Camans Haralds LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'45''71 114
11 Brivers Daniels LAT 2013 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'48''65 95
12 Linkevics Damirs LAT 2015 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'50''03 87
13 Salekalns Emils LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'51''33 81
14 Mortukans Armands LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'52''09 77
15 Kovalovs Arturs LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'54''13 69
16 Kornilovs Bogdans LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'54''25 68
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Pavasara Kauss (Daugavpils, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 25/03/2023

RISULTATI

17 Karpovs Artjoms LAT 2013 LAT Spars-Mk 00'57''06 59

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lisenkova Elisa LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'35''34 187

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rudaka Aleksandra LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'22''72 287
2 Ivanova Alina LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'26''31 253
3 Dancenko Katrina LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'43''62 146

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pilscikova Marija LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'33''98 195
2 Svenca Milana LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'56''66 102

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Narajevs Daniels LAT 1999 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'56''35 609
2 Pavarnieks Kristaps LAT 2006 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'04''84 400
3 Gladijs Nikita LAT 2003 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'11''40 299
4 Bogdanovics Viktors LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'14''38 265
5 Rerihs Marks Gregors LAT 2007 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'25''81 172

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dimitrijevs Artjoms LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'10''25 314
2 Savickis Nikita LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'12''81 282
3 Mitrofanovs Kirils LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'15''25 255
4 Krasovskis Kirils LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'15''67 251
5 Peconka Dimitrijs LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'18''87 222
6 Janulonoks Dmitrijs LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'21''25 203
7 Zaicenkovs Deniss LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'21''45 201
8 Kiruks Deniss LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'23''40 188
9 Juhno Artjoms LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'25''50 174

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kokotkin Daniel LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'20''42 209
2 Talalajevs Daniils LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'25''63 173
3 Cugunovs Zahars LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'26''78 166
4 Bergmans Arsenijs LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'29''73 150
5 Mazalevskis Leons LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'36''28 122
6 Feoklistovs Eduards LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'37''87 116
7 Necajevs Ivans LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'42''59 101
8 Spaks Daniels LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'14''81 44
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Pavasara Kauss (Daugavpils, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 25/03/2023

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kuzmina Ksenija LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'44''44 165
2 Spicka Ksenija LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'53''91 92
3 Raiconoka Eleonora LAT 2015 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'03''99 55

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barkevics Damirs LAT 2012 LAT Spars-Mk 00'38''46 180
2 Sidlovskis Renars LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'39''50 166
3 Zeila Lotars LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'42''28 136
4 Stepuls Kristaps LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'44''31 118
5 Ivanovs Jegors LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'45''64 108
6 Rodionovs Glebs LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'46''79 100
7 Hodjuks Marjans LAT 2014 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'48''69 89
8 Kuzmins Jegors LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'48''72 88
9 Salekalns Emils LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'48''94 87
10 Kozarevs Akims LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'49''09 86
11 Linkevics Damirs LAT 2015 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 00'53''31 67
12 Brivers Daniels LAT 2013 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'55''83 59
13 Kovalovs Arturs LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'18''25 21

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sidlovska Evelina LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'26''47 427

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Seslere Eva LAT 2009 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 03'10''94 192

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aleksejeva Sofija LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'43''06 309
2 Kopnaka Jekaterina LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'51''65 265
3 Gedroite Karolina LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'58''25 237
4 Svenca Milana LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'06''90 205
5 Jerofejeva Darija LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'17''41 174
6 Spiridova Ksenija LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'20''03 167
7 Kirejeva Kristina LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'24''06 157
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Pavasara Kauss (Daugavpils, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 25/03/2023

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Narajevs Daniels LAT 1999 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 01'56''41 622
2 Vorobjovs Romans LAT 2006 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'06''35 486
3 Kulikovskis Alekss LAT 2005 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'20''95 350
4 Bogdanovics Viktors LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'30''61 287

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dimitrijevs Artjoms LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'17''03 381
2 Visockis Davids LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'20''63 352
3 Makasins Aleksejs LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'21''03 349
4 Alhimenko Glebs LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'23''87 329
5 Peconka Dimitrijs LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'24''31 326
6 Stogovs Ilja LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'31''41 282
7 Mitrofanovs Kirils LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'31''72 280
8 Lobanovs Deniss LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'36''03 258
9 Juhno Artjoms LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'36''70 255
10 Nikolskis Alekss LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'12''96 136

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Magrins Eriks LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'33''53 271
2 Kokotkin Daniel LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'39''22 243
3 Zivuhins Roberts LAT 2010 LAT Spars-Mk 02'44''74 219
4 Hodjuks Timurs LAT 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'45''62 215
5 Feoklistovs Eduards LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'46''84 211
6 Bergmans Arsenijs LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'47''34 209
7 Mazalevskis Leons LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'48''10 206
8 Talalajevs Daniils LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'48''63 204
9 Lagoiko Valentins LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'50''69 197
10 Necajevs Ivans LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'56''75 177
11 Pizans Anatolijs LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'56''88 177
12 Dorozko Ivans LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 02'57''50 175
13 Tihomirovs Deniss LAT 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'58''31 173
14 Sokolovs Mareks LAT 2011 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'05''65 153
15 Horjkovs Marks LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 03'25''47 113
16 Spaks Daniels LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Isvs 03'37''36 95
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